

ITEM NO.MM-12

Court No3

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.2 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12990/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 28/11/2008 in WA No. 974/2007
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

KALE KHAN MOHD.HANIF & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOHD.IQBAL Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,vacating stay and prayer for
interim relief and office report)

Date: 30/04/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P. Narasimhan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.K. Gupta,Adv.
Mr. M.K. Singh,Adv.
Mr. Shekhar Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

No orders.

(Ganga Thakur)
PS to Registrar

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master